MPAL PRO 100 Watt, Premium
Multi-Purpose LED Area Luminaire
The MPALPRO 100 series is a group of premium
architectural LED area luminaires designed to illuminate
parking areas, pathways, building facades, loading
docks, and a wide variety of other large, general
site lighting applications. Multiple mounting options
make the MPALPRO 100 a versatile luminaire for

WG= Wire Gaurd
MPAL PRO 100 WATT ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Example:
Specs are subject to change w/o  notice.
Rev. 7/18
Page 2 of 2
Model
Color
Temp CRI1
Luminaire
Lumens
Watts
Lumens
Per Watt
Input
Voltage2
Input Current (A) Power
Factor THD3 L70
Hours4
120V   240V   277V
MPALPRO100-X-4K-T3
MPALPRO100-X-5K-T3
MPALPRO100-X-4K
MPALPRO100-X-5K
4000K
5000K
4000K
5000K
> 80
> 80
>80
>80
12521
12673
11834
12084
101
101
101
101
124.0
125.5
117.2
119.6
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
 0.84    0.42     0.36
 0.84    0.42     0.36
0.84    0.42     0.36
0.84    0.42     0.36
> 90%
> 90%
> 90%
> 90%
< 20%
< 20%
< 20%
< 20%
372000
372000
372000
372000
SPECIFICATIONS
1 Color rendering index.
2 All 50-60Hz.
3 Total harmonic distortion.
4 L70 refers to the number of hours at which lumen output declines to 70% of the initial level. L70 hours are IES TM-21-11 calculated hours.